
                       CASTLETON-SCHODACK KIWANIS CLOVE 10M 
                              TO BENEFIT THE ANCHOR 
                                  CASTLETON, NY 
  
                             SATURDAY AUGUST 13, 2016 
  
                          RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING 
                    518-312-0886         WWW.FINISHRIGHT.COM 
  
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                  PLACES IN 
PLACE   BIB       NAME          AGE   TIME  PACE   AGEGROUP  & SEX RESIDENCE         ST 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  169  Bryan Morseman      30   56:12  5:38   1 M3039  M#   1 Bath              NY 
    2  159  James Eaton         41 1:07:47  6:47   1 M4049  M#   2 Castleton On HudsoNY 
    3  154  Eamonn Coughlin     23 1:10:01  7:01   1 M2029  M#   3 Castleton         NY 
    4  155  Niall Coughlin      20 1:11:07  7:07   2 M2029  M#   4 Castleton         NY 
    5  153  Dermot Coughlin     18 1:14:26  7:27   1 M1519  M#   5 Castleton         NY 
    6  176  Guy Silvestri       43 1:16:43  7:41   2 M4049  M#   6 Davidsonville     MD 
    7  184  Sri Bodkhe          50 1:17:34  7:46   1 M5059  M#   7 Buckland          MA 
    8  173  John Pusateri       49 1:20:49  8:05   3 M4049  M#   8 Castleton On HudsoNY 
    9  166  Leonard Leonidas    43 1:21:59  8:12   4 M4049  M#   9 Castleton         NY 
   10  187  Andrew Campbell     59 1:22:43  8:17   2 M5059  M#  10 Albany            NY 
   11  190  Chris Shartrand     55 1:24:59  8:30   3 M5059  M#  11 Castlton          NY 
   12  189  Stephanie Monteau   42 1:25:20  8:32   1 F4049  F#   1 East Greenbush    NY 
   13  157  Ralph Donato        43 1:25:48  8:35   5 M4049  M#  12 Nassau            NY 
   14  188  Rachel Tolnan       40 1:25:52  8:36   2 F4049  F#   2 Rennesler         NY 
   15  156  Nicolette Dimura    20 1:26:43  8:41   1 F2029  F#   3 East Greenbush    NY 
   16  183  Chris Soufleris     22 1:27:13  8:44   3 M2029  M#  13 ALbany            NY 
   17  164  Kenneth Lane        50 1:30:06  9:01   4 M5059  M#  14 Castleton On HudsoNY 
   18  185  Gary Longhi         52 1:36:58  9:42   5 M5059  M#  15 Vooresville       NY 
   19  167  Mark Loftus         56 1:37:58  9:48   6 M5059  M#  16 Mahopac           NY 
   20  182  Jim Glavin          43 1:39:29  9:57   6 M4049  M#  17 Delmar            NY 
   21  181  Paul Lundgren       63 1:43:20 10:20   1 M6069  M#  18 Averill Park      NY 
   22  168  Victoria Metz       53 1:43:56 10:24   1 F5059  F#   4 Mahopac           NY 
   23  178  Sara Westcott       32 1:45:30 10:33   1 F3039  F#   5 Castleton On HudsoNY 
   24  186  Melisa Mueller      34 1:45:30 10:33   2 F3039  F#   6 Castleton         NY 
   25  158  Daniel Dufresne     40 1:47:12 10:44   7 M4049  M#  19 Castleton         NY 
   26  160  Rick Eckhardt       57 1:48:32 10:52   7 M5059  M#  20 Albany            NY 
   27  162  Jason Garvey        37 1:49:20 10:56   2 M3039  M#  21 Hudson            NY 
   28  170  Lola Murray         40 1:52:17 11:14   3 F4049  F#   7 Castleton         NY 
   29  179  Stacey Rattner      47 1:52:39 11:16   4 F4049  F#   8 Castleton         NY 
   30  180  Leo Dipiero         66 1:53:23 11:21   2 M6069  M#  22 Cherry Plain      NY 
   31  161  Pam Eistertz        24 1:55:10 11:31   2 F2029  F#   9 Albany            NY 
   32  150  Katherine Ambrosio  66 1:56:14 11:38   1 F6069  F#  10 Delmar            NY 
   33  163  Nicholas Janowski   14 1:56:55 11:42   1 M0114  M#  23 Castleton On HudsoNY 
   34  171  Jim Pepin           66 1:58:03 11:49   3 M6069  M#  24 Glenmont          NY 
   35  174  Sean Robbins        66 2:02:28 12:15   4 M6069  M#  25 Wynantskill       NY 
   36  165  Ray Lee             74 2:20:04 14:01   1 M7079  M#  26 Clifton Park      NY 
   37  177  Albert Stenson      60 2:20:08 14:01   5 M6069  M#  27 Schenectady       NY 
  
  
                       CASTLETON-SCHODACK KIWANIS CLOVE 10M 
                              TO BENEFIT THE ANCHOR 



                                  CASTLETON, NY 
  
                             SATURDAY AUGUST 13, 2016 
  
                          RESULTS BY FINISH RIGHT TIMING 
                    518-312-0886         WWW.FINISHRIGHT.COM 
  
                    ************** AWARDS LIST ************** 
  
                  ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ********** 
  
    1    12 Stephanie Monteau            42 East Greenbush       NY 1:25:20 
    2    14 Rachel Tolnan                40 Rennesler            NY 1:25:52 
    3    15 Nicolette Dimura             20 East Greenbush       NY 1:26:43 
  
                   ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ********** 
  
    1     1 Bryan Morseman               30 Bath                 NY   56:12 
    2     2 James Eaton                  41 Castleton On Hudson  NY 1:07:47 
    3     3 Eamonn Coughlin              23 Castleton            NY 1:10:01 
  
                             FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14 
  
  
                              MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 14 
  
    1    33 Nicholas Janowski            14 Castleton On Hudson  NY 1:56:55 
  
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
  
  
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19 
  
    1     5 Dermot Coughlin              18 Castleton            NY 1:14:26 
  
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
  
    1    31 Pam Eistertz                 24 Albany               NY 1:55:10 
  
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
  
    1     4 Niall Coughlin               20 Castleton            NY 1:11:07 
    2    16 Chris Soufleris              22 Albany               NY 1:27:13 
  
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
  
    1    23 Sara Westcott                32 Castleton On Hudson  NY 1:45:30 
    2    24 Melisa Mueller               34 Castleton            NY 1:45:30 
  
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
  
    1    27 Jason Garvey                 37 Hudson               NY 1:49:20 
  
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 



  
    1    28 Lola Murray                  40 Castleton            NY 1:52:17 
    2    29 Stacey Rattner               47 Castleton            NY 1:52:39 
  
  
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
  
    1     6 Guy Silvestri                43 Davidsonville        MD 1:16:43 
    2     8 John Pusateri                49 Castleton On Hudson  NY 1:20:49 
    3     9 Leonard Leonidas             43 Castleton            NY 1:21:59 
    4    13 Ralph Donato                 43 Nassau               NY 1:25:48 
    5    20 Jim Glavin                   43 Delmar               NY 1:39:29 
    6    25 Daniel Dufresne              40 Castleton            NY 1:47:12 
  
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
  
    1    22 Victoria Metz                53 Mahopac              NY 1:43:56 
  
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
  
    1     7 Sri Bodkhe                   50 Buckland             MA 1:17:34 
    2    10 Andrew Campbell              59 Albany               NY 1:22:43 
    3    11 Chris Shartrand              55 Castlton             NY 1:24:59 
    4    17 Kenneth Lane                 50 Castleton On Hudson  NY 1:30:06 
    5    18 Gary Longhi                  52 Vooresville          NY 1:36:58 
    6    19 Mark Loftus                  56 Mahopac              NY 1:37:58 
    7    26 Rick Eckhardt                57 Albany               NY 1:48:32 
  
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 
  
    1    32 Katherine Ambrosio           66 Delmar               NY 1:56:14 
  
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69 
  
    1    21 Paul Lundgren                63 Averill Park         NY 1:43:20 
    2    30 Leo Dipiero                  66 Cherry Plain         NY 1:53:23 
    3    34 Jim Pepin                    66 Glenmont             NY 1:58:03 
    4    35 Sean Robbins                 66 Wynantskill          NY 2:02:28 
    5    37 Albert Stenson               60 Schenectady          NY 2:20:08 
  
                            FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79 
  
  
                             MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 79 
  
    1    36 Ray Lee                      74 Clifton Park         NY 2:20:04 
  
                          
  
  
  
  
  

 


